AT
THE OLIVE

BRANCH
NIBBLES
Warm Cheese & Fennel Straws £3.25
Marinated Mixed Olives £4.25
Smoked Almonds £4.25
Sourdough Bread & Butter £3.95
Homemade Scotch Egg £4.45
double mustard mayonnaise
Hummus & Flatbread £4.45
STARTERS & SHARING
Baked Camembert To Share, £13.75
toasted sourdough, watercress & apple salad, onion relish
Charcuterie Plate To Share £16.75
prosciutto, coppa & salami Milano, toasted sourdough, mixed olives, butter, caramelised onion chutney
Today's Homemade Soup £6.75
with sourdough (gluten-free rolls available)
Panko Fried Prawns £7.45
marie rose sauce, lemon wedge
Cauliflower Wings £6.95
sriracha mayo
Roasted Beetroot & Whipped Goats Cheese £7.75
fresh pear, dressed leaves, toasted walnut
BBQ Chicken Wings £6.95
with tempura onions
Ham Hock & Mustard Terrine £8.45

onion relish, watercress salad, toasted sourdough

MAINS

28 Day Aged Sirloin Steak £28.95
grilled flat mushroom & tomato, bearnaise sauce, watercress, triple-cooked chips

Pan Roasted '‘Brixham Hake £21.95
spiced cannellini bean ragu, herbed tomato dressing, garlic aioli

Nduja Chicken Supreme £15.95
Nduja butter, house salad - served with your choice of triple cooked chips or smashed garlicky new potatoes

Spiced Vegetable Tagine £13.95
squash, chickpeas, coriander, crispy onions, coconut yoghurt, almonds, flatbread

Dorset Lamb Rack £19.95
crushed new potatoes with capers, minted crushed peas, grilled asparagus, lamb sauce

Chicken & Bacon Salad £14.95
roasted chicken, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, crisp streaky bacon, shallots, croutons, honey & mustard dressing

Beer Battered Fish & Chips £16.75
tartare sauce, crushed peas & mint, or mushy peas, triple cooked chips, lemon

Charred Aubergine Salad £12.25
cherry tomatoes, crispy chickpeas, garlic yoghurt, lemon dressing

Confit Duck Leg £16.75
braised red cabbage, buttery mash, Blandford Fly beer gravy

Steak & Tangle Foot Pie £16.95
creamy mash, braised carrot, kale, Badger beer gravy

Homemade Chicken Kiev £16.75

olive oil mash & green vegetables



Butternut Squash Ravioli

confit tomatoes, tenderstem broccoli, glazed carrots, crispy sage, pangritata, lemon dressing

Handmade Pea, Mint & Basil Arancini
almond pesto, mixed leaf, cherry tomato & shallot salad

Chargrilled Double Cheeseburger
glazed bun, cheese, lettuce, burger sauce, pickles & fries

Plant Burger
glazed bun, burger sauce, lettuce, vegan smoked cheese, pickles & fries

SIDES

Triple Cooked Chips

Skin-On Fries

Garlic Flatbread

Giant Battered Onion Rings

Mini Mac & Cheese

Mixed Leaves in Honey & Mustard Dressing
Green Veg Medley

Garlicky Crushed New Potatoes

£15.45

£13.45

£16.25

£15.75

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£4.45
£3.95
£4.45
£3.95



