

## NIBBLES

Warm Cheese & Fennel Straws	£3.25
Marinated Mixed Olives	£4.25
Smoked Almonds	£4.25
Sourdough Bread & Butter	£3.95
Homemade Scotch Egg double mustard mayonnaise	£4.45
Hummus & Flatbread	£4.45

## STARTERS & SHARING

Baked Camembert To Share, toasted sourdough, watercress & apple salad, onion relish	£13.75
Charcuterie Plate To Share prosciutto, coppa & salami Milano, toasted sourdough, mixed olives, butter, caramelised onion chutney	£16.75
<i>Today's Homemade Soup</i> with sourdough (gluten-free rolls available)	£6.75
Panko Fried Prawns marie rose sauce, lemon wedge	£7.45
Cauliflower Wings sriracha mayo	£6.95
Roasted Beetroot & Whipped Goats Cheese fresh pear, dressed leaves, toasted walnut	£7.75
BBQ Chicken Wings with tempura onions	£6.95
Ham Hock & Mustard Terrine onion relish, watercress salad, toasted sourdough	£8.45

## MAINS

28 Day Aged Sirloin Steak grilled flat mushroom & tomato, bearnaise sauce, watercress, triple-cooked chips	£28.95
Pan Roasted 'Brixham Hake spiced cannellini bean ragu, herbed tomato dressing, garlic aioli	£21.95
Nduja Chicken Supreme Nduja butter, house salad - served with your choice of triple cooked chips or smashed garlicky new potatoes	£15.95
Spiced Vegetable Tagine squash, chickpeas, coriander, crispy onions, coconut yoghurt, almonds, flatbread	£13.95
Dorset Lamb Rack crushed new potatoes with capers, minted crushed peas, grilled asparagus, lamb sauce	£19.95
Chicken & Bacon Salad roasted chicken, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, crisp streaky bacon, shallots, croutons, honey & mustard dressing	£14.95
Beer Battered Fish & Chips tartare sauce, crushed peas & mint, or mushy peas, triple cooked chips, lemon	£16.75
Charred Aubergine Salad cherry tomatoes, crispy chickpeas, garlic yoghurt, lemon dressing	£12.25
Confit Duck Leg braised red cabbage, buttery mash, Blandford Fly beer gravy	£16.75
Steak & Tangle Foot Pie creamy mash, braised carrot, kale, Badger beer gravy	£16.95
Homemade Chicken Kiev olive oil mash & green vegetables	£16.75

<i>Butternut Squash Ravioli</i> confit tomatoes, tenderstem broccoli, glazed carrots, crispy sage, pangritata, lemon dressing	£15.45
Handmade Pea, Mint & Basil Arancini almond pesto, mixed leaf, cherry tomato & shallot salad	£13.45
Chargrilled Double Cheeseburger glazed bun, cheese, lettuce, burger sauce, pickles & fries	£16.25
Plant Burger glazed bun, burger sauce, lettuce, vegan smoked cheese, pickles & fries	£15.75

## SIDES

Triple Cooked Chips	£3.95
Skin-On Fries	£3.95
Garlic Flatbread	£3.95
Giant Battered Onion Rings	£4.45
Mini Mac & Cheese	£4.45
Mixed Leaves in Honey & Mustard Dressing	£3.95
Green Veg Medley	£4.45
Garlicky Crushed New Potatoes	£3.95